BrEE 1i 1

MECALTER Hydraulic Cylinder
TECHNICAL DATA -

Outer Inner

lonnage Self Height Stroke Diameter Diameter Weight Effective
('l") (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) Area (mm)
5 42 8 64x48 30 0.7 9.61
10 52 12 B83x65 38 1.6 16.89
20 658 14 09x80 60 2.76 33.16
30 64 14 118x100 65 5 50.24
50 72 16 148x128 80 8.5 78.5
100 88 22 188x1656 110 19 143.06




MECALTER *

MECALTER Hydraulic Cylinder With Pump

Technical Data :-

200mm
205mm
210mm

215mm
232mm

10150
20150
30150
50150
100150

150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm




