







MECALTER Hydraulic Cylinder

TECHNICAL DATA :-

Tonnage (T)	Self Height (mm)	Stroke (mm)	Outer Diameter (mm)	Inner Diameter (mm)	Weight (Kg)	Effective Area (mm)
5	42	8	64×48	30	0.7	9.61
10	52	12	83×65	38	1.6	15.89
20	58	14	99x80	50	2.75	33.16
30	64	14	118x100	65	5	50.24
50	72	16	148x128	80	8.5	78.5
100	88	22	188×165	110	19	143.06









MECALTER Hydraulic Cylinder With Pump Technical Data :-

Self Height	Single Acting	Stroke
200mm	10150	150mm
205mm	20150	150mm
210mm	30150	150mm
215mm	50150	150mm
232mm	100150	150mm